

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 727 OF 2019 a/w

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1547 OF 2023 A/W

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1043 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearance, Court's Orders or directions and
Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

None present

CORAM : SHRI S. R. AGRAWAL
REGISTRAR (JUDL -II)

DATE : 22/06/2023

02 weeks time is granted to take steps as
against deceased Respondent No. 4 in First
Appeal No. 727 of 2019 and Interim Application
No. 1043 of 2019.

Re-issue Notice to the Respondent
Nos. 1 to 4 alongwith Request Letter through the
concerned Court, returnable by 08 weeks in
Interim Application No. 1547 of 2023.

Sd/-

REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)